JGHS 2023-2024 1st Semester Exam Schedule

Tuesday December 19th

1st Period

2nd Period
3rd Period
4th Period

A - Lunch

B - Lunch

C - Lunch
5th Period
6th Period
7th Period

8:00 - 9:19 (Exam)
Announcements 9:10-9:19
9:24 - 10:10
10:15-11:01
11:06 - 12:27
11:06 - 11:30
11:35-11:58
12:03 - 12:27
12:32 - 1:18
1:23-2:09

2:14- 3:00

Wednesday December 20th

1st Period
3rd Period
2nd Period

Announcements

4th Hour
A - Lunch
B - Lunch
C - Lunch
5th Period
7th Period
6th Period

8:00 - 8:30

8:35 - 9:45 (Exam)
9:50-10:28
10:28-10:33
10:38-12:02
10:38-11:02
11:07-11:30
11:35-12:00
12:05-1:15 (Exam)
1:20-1:45
1:50-3:00 (Exam)

Thursday December 21st

1st Period
2nd Period
3rd Period

Announcements

4th Period
A - Lunch
A - Exam
B - Exam
B - Lunch
C - Exam
C - Lunch
5th Period
6th Period
7th Period

8:00 - 8:30

8:35 - 9:45 (Exam)
9:50-10:38
10:38-10:45
10:50-12:30 (Exam)
10:50-11:14
11:19-12:30
10:50-11:14 & 11:48-12:30
11:19-11:43
10:50-12:00
12:05-12:30
12:35-1:05
1:10-1:45

1:50-3:00 (Exam)



