JGHS 2023-2024 1st Semester Exam Schedule

Tuesday December 19th

1st Period	8:00 - 9:19 (Exam)
	Announcements 9:10-9:19
2nd Period	9:24 - 10:10
3rd Period	10:15 - 11:01
4th Period	11:06 - 12:27
A - Lunch	11:06 - 11:30
B - Lunch	11:35 - 11:58
C - Lunch	12:03 - 12:27
5th Period	12:32 - 1:18
6th Period	1:23 - 2:09
7th Period	2:14- 3:00

Wednesday December 20th

1st Period	8:00 - 8:30
3rd Period	8:35 - 9:45 (Exam)
2nd Period	9:50-10:28
Announcements	10:28-10:33
4th Hour	10:38-12:02
A - Lunch	10:38-11:02
B - Lunch	11:07-11:30
C - Lunch	11:35-12:00
5th Period	12:05-1:15 (Exam)
7th Period	1:20-1:45
6th Period	1:50-3:00 (Exam)

Thursday December 21st

1st Period	8:00 - 8:30
2nd Period	8:35 - 9:45 (Exam)
3rd Period	9:50-10:38
Announcements	10:38-10:45
4th Period	10:50-12:30 (Exam)
A - Lunch	10:50-11:14
A - Exam	11:19-12:30
B - Exam	10:50-11:14 & 11:48-12:30
B - Lunch	11:19-11:43
C - Exam	10:50-12:00
C - Lunch	12:05-12:30
5th Period	12:35-1:05
6th Period	1:10-1:45
7th Period	1:50-3:00 (Exam)